Southern Fried Chicken Burger 20.90

Slaw with jalapefio mayo, pickles and American cheese
on a milk bun with shoestring fries.

Premium Beef Burger 19.90

Beef patty, maple onion jam, lettuce , tomato slices,
burger sauce and American cheese on a milk bun
with shoestring fries.

Add egg 2.00
Add bacon 4.00

Zucchini & Charred Corn Fritters 19.90

Maple onion jam, poached eggs, prosciutto parma,
rocket salad, mint yoghurt and zaatar.

Haloumi Stack v & 21.90

Grilled haloumi, avocado, mixed leaves, sliced
tomatoes, poached eggs & mint yoghurt on a crispy
potato rosti.

Chicken Risotto @

Chicken, bacon, sautéed mushrooms with parmesan
cheese.

21.90

Veggie Risotto v & 20.90

Grilled zucchini, broccoli, sautéed mushroom,
toasted pine nuts in a Neapolitan sauce with grated
parmesan cheese.

Vegan Puttanesca ve @ 19.90

Casarecce pasta, capers, Kalamata olives, fresh
chilli in a Neapolitan sauce and pangrattato.

Chicken & Broccoli Alfredo

Casarecce pasta with broccoli and grilled chicken
in a cream sauce.

21.90

Creamy Pesto Pasta v 23.90
Fettuccine pasta with cherry tomato, toasted

pine nuts, house made pesto, cream and grated

parmesan cheese.

Lime Pulled Pork Salad @ & 21.90
Rocket, red onion, toasted sunflower kernels

with lime dressing.

Squid Salad & 21.90
Salt & Pepper squid with mixed leaves, cucumber,

cherry tomatoes, avocado, red onion with lemon

vinaigrette dressing.

Quinoa Salad v & 18.90

Mixed salad with quinoa, roasted pumpkin, pickled

beetroot, candied walnuts, feta and lemon vinaigrette
dressing.

Add chicken 4.00

Mediterranean Buddha Bowl v @ & 17.90

Quinoa, spiced chickpeas, pickled veg, marinated
eggplant, hummus, avocado, mixed leaves,
soft poached egg & lemon vinaigrette dressing.

Add chicken 4.00

Fish Tacos &

Grilled barramundi, slaw mixed with jalapefo mayo,

22.90

side of lemon and chilli sauce.

Falafel Tacos ve 19.90

Cucumber, red onion, diced tomato, mixed leaves
with hummus and a lemon wedge.

Barramundi Steak @ &

Grilled barramundi with chickpea and garden salad
with lime dressing and lemon vinaigrette.

25.90

V - vegetarian | ve - vegan | @ - dairy free | @ - oluten free

While we will do our best to ensure our dietary meals are gluten and dairy free, we don’t guarantee
a nut, gluten or dairy free kitchen environment. If you have a unique allergy or special requirement,
please let us know prior to ordering.



Sweet Potato Wedges v

House made with love and served with aioli.

Yep, Jimmy cuts them by hand.

Shoe String Fries ve
Definitely NOT cut by hand.

Popcorn Chicken
With a honey-mustard marinade.

Sticky Cauliflower ve &

Bite sized cauliflower florets lightly battered with

a sticky chilli glaze.

Crispy Fried Squid &

Served with aioli and a lemon wedge.

Grilled Chorizo

Served with aioli and flat bread.

Wayville Shiraz

Tomic Hill Pinot Noir
Robert Mondavi Merlot
WildStreak Shiraz

Tierra Del Puerco Malbec

Wayville Chardonnay
Wayville Sem Sauv Blanc
Falling Leaf Rosé

King Craw Ford Sauv Blanc
Falling Leaf Sem Verdelho
Sequent Pinot Gris

Masison Francaise Rose

Glass
8.00
9.50
9.50
8.50
9.50

Glass
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.50
9.00
9.50
9.50

8.00

6.00

12.00

12.00

13.00

12.00

Bottle
38.00
48.00
44.00
42.00
44.00

Bottle
38.00
38.00
42.00
44.00
42.00
44.00
44.00

HDD Lager is the hard drive of beers. With
a crisp, lemon-infused malt code, it’s the
ideal lightweight refresh for any engineer’s
palate. Perfect for a relaxing reboot.

Haloumi Sticks v

Fried haloumi chips served with aioli and flat bread

Bread & Dips v

Toasted sour dough, house made hummus,
mint yoghurt and creamy capsicum.

Marinated Olives ¥V &

Served with toasted sour dough.

Arancini ¥
Mushroom and cheese rice balls with aioli.

Fried Wings
Honey soy or buffalo flavoured wings Served
with ranch.

Falafel Balls v

Deep fried crushed chickpeas with mint yoghurt
and flat bread.

Glass
Falling Leaf Sem Chardonnay 8.00

Ponte Prosecco (ltaly)

Furphy Original Ale
Little Creatures Pale Ale
Mountain Culture Status Quo

Terrabyte HDD Lager

Noahs Juices

Coke, Zero, Diet, Sprite

Traditonal Lemonade, Ginger Beer
San Pellegrino Sparkling 250ml
San Pellegrino Sparkling 750ml

V - vegetarian | ¥6 - vegan | @ - dairy free | @ - gluten free
While we will do our best to ensure our dietary meals are gluten and dairy free, we don’t guarantee
a nut, gluten or dairy free kitchen environment. If you have a unique allergy or special requirement,
please let us know prior to ordering.

12.00

12.00

11.00

13.00

14.00

14.00

Bottle
38.00
48.00

8.50
9.00
9.00
8.50

4.80
4.20
4.20
4.50
9.00



