

## **Mains**

Southern Fried Chicken Burger Slaw with jalapeño mayo, pickles and American chees on a milk bun with shoestring fries.	20.90 e	Creamy Pesto Pasta V  Fettuccine pasta with cherry tomato, toasted pine nuts, house made pesto, cream and grated parmesan cheese.	23.90
Premium Beef Burger  Beef patty, maple onion jam, lettuce, tomato slices, burger sauce and American cheese on a milk bun with shoestring fries.  Add egg 2.00  Add bacon 4.00	19.90	Lime Pulled Pork Salad	21.90
Zucchini & Charred Corn Fritters  Maple onion jam, poached eggs, prosciutto parma, rocket salad, mint yoghurt and zaatar.	19.90	Squid Salad of Salt & Pepper squid with mixed leaves, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, avocado, red onion with lemon vinaigrette dressing.	21.90
Haloumi Stack V GF Grilled haloumi, avocado, mixed leaves, sliced tomatoes, poached eggs & mint yoghurt on a crispy potato rosti.	21.90	Quinoa Salad V GF Mixed salad with quinoa, roasted pumpkin, pickled beetroot, candied walnuts, feta and lemon vinaigrette dressing. Add chicken 4.00	18.90
Chicken Risotto   Chicken, bacon, sautéed mushrooms with parmesan cheese.	21.90	Mediterranean Buddha Bowl V of Go Quinoa, spiced chickpeas, pickled veg, marinated eggplant, hummus, avocado, mixed leaves, soft poached egg & lemon vinaigrette dressing.	17.90
Veggie Risotto v GF Grilled zucchini, broccoli, sautéed mushroom, toasted pine nuts in a Neapolitan sauce with grated parmesan cheese.	20.90	Add chicken 4.00  Fish Tacos  Grilled barramundi, slaw mixed with jalapeño mayo, side of lemon and chilli sauce.	22.90
Vegan Puttanesca ve De Casarecce pasta, capers, Kalamata olives, fresh chilli in a Neapolitan sauce and pangrattato.	19.90	Falafel Tacos vs Cucumber, red onion, diced tomato, mixed leaves with hummus and a lemon wedge.	19.90
Chicken & Broccoli Alfredo  Casarecce pasta with broccoli and grilled chicken in a cream sauce.	21.90	Barramundi Steak of GF  Grilled barramundi with chickpea and garden salad with lime dressing and lemon vinaigrette.	25.90



## **Sides & Snacks**

					10.00	
Sweet Potato Wedges V  House made with love and served with aioli. Yep, Jimmy cuts them by hand.		8.00	Haloumi Sticks <b>v</b> Fried haloumi chips served with aioli and flat bread		12.00	
			Bread & Dips 🔻		12.00	
Shoe String Fries vg Definitely NOT cut by hand.		6.00	Toasted sour dough, house made hummus, mint yoghurt and creamy capsicum.			
Popcorn Chicken With a honey-mustard marinade.  Sticky Cauliflower ve GF Bite sized cauliflower florets lightly battered with a sticky chilli glaze.  Crispy Fried Squid GF Served with aioli and a lemon wedge.  Grilled Chorizo Served with aioli and flat bread.		12.00	Marinated Olives V of Served with toasted sour dough.		11.00	
		12.00	Arancini V  Mushroom and cheese rice balls with aioli.		13.00	
			Fried Wings  Honey soy or buffalo flavoured wings Served with ranch.		14.00	
		13.00				
		12.00	Falafel Balls V  Deep fried crushed chickpeas with mint and flat bread.	14.00		
Red	Glass	Bottle	Sparkling	Glass	Bottle	
Wayville Shiraz	8.00	38.00	Falling Leaf Sem Chardonnay	8.00	38.00	
Tomic Hill Pinot Noir	9.50	48.00	Ponte Prosecco (Italy)		48.00	
Robert Mondavi Merlot	9.50	44.00	Ton Book			
WildStreak Shiraz	8.50	42.00	Tap Beer Furphy Original Ale Little Creatures Pale Ale		8.50	
Tierra Del Puerco Malbec	9.50	44.00			9.00	
24/1-11			Mountain Culture Status Quo		9.00	
White	Glass	Bottle				
Wayville Chardonnay	8.00	38.00	Terrabyte HDD Lager	8.50		
Wayville Sem Sauv Blanc	8.00	38.00	Coft Dalate			
Falling Leaf Rosé	8.00	42.00		Soft Drinks		
King Craw Ford Sauv Blanc	9.50	44.00	Noahs Juices	4.80		
Falling Leaf Sem Verdelho	9.00	42.00	Coke, Zero, Diet, Sprite	4.20		
Sequent Pinot Gris	9.50	44.00	Traditonal Lemonade, Ginger Beer		4.20	
Masison Francaise Rose	9.50	44.00	San Pellegrino Sparkling 250ml	4.50		



HDD Lager is the hard drive of beers. With a crisp, lemon-infused malt code, it's the ideal lightweight refresh for any engineer's palate. Perfect for a relaxing reboot.



San Pellegrino Sparkling 750ml

9.00